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$6,300,000 
ASKING PRICE

77.4% 
OCCUPANCY

± 131,689 SF / ± 3.02 ACRES 
LAND /  PROPERTY SIZE

Two /2 
TENANTS

5.64% — Y1 
7.58% — Mark-to-Market 

CAP RATES

± 40,722 SF 
BUILDING SIZE

3.91 Years Remaining 
WALT

pcplistings.com/listings/4812Mcmurry
PROPERTY WEBSITE

FINANCIAL SUMMARY
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Attractive Industrial Opportunity In One of 
Mountain West’s Most Desirable Markets

INDUSTRIAL FLEX INVESTMENT 
WITH SIGNIFICANT UPSIDE 

The offering presents an attractive 

opportunity to acquire a highly- functional 

asset in one of Mountain West’s most 

desirable markets. Located in Fort Collins, 

one of Colorado’s fastest-growing cities, 

the property offers excellent in-place cash 

flow for an owner-user or attractive value-

add opportunity for new ownership. 

EASE OF OWNERSHIP 
The in-place NNN leases requires minimal 
management from new ownership. Any 
operational risk is fully assumed by an 
experienced tenancy with an established history 
in Fort Collins and global operations.

INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS

DURABLE CASH FLOW WITH INFLATIONARY HEDGE
New ownership enjoys an in-place lease that spans 
±4 remaining years. The lease generates a net income 
totaling $357,127 in the first year of ownership. Three-
-percent annual increases in rent provide an attractive 
hedge against future inflationary pressures. 

BONUS DEPRECIATION ADVANTAGE
Given the new tax legislation passed July 2025, new 
ownership has the opportunity to accelerate the 
depreciation deduction to the first year of ownership, 
which would provide significant upfront tax savings 
and improve cash flow. 

EXCEPTIONALLY MAINTAINED BUILDING WITH 
STRONG BACKFILL APPEAL & RE-LEASABILITY
The property boasts robust functionality and divisibility, 
making it highly attractive to a wide range of users. This 
ensures strong backfill appeal and easy re-leasability, 
mitigating future vacancy risk and maximizing long-
term investment value.
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Source: Costar
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INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS

Compelling Market 
Fundamentals

ATTRACTIVE FUNDAMENTALS 

The Fort Collins submarket has the 

second lowest direct vacancy rate in 

Northern Colorado in 1H25, according 

to CBRE Research. Overall, vacancy in 

Northern Colorado has is at its lowest in 

the last five years.

STRONG ECONOMIC ENGINE
The Fort Collins-Loveland metropolitan area 
has been one of the fastest-growing regions 
in the United States and drawing investment 
across all industries. According to the Federal 
Reserve Bank of St. Louis, Fort Collins’ GDP 
has tripled in the last 20 years, from $9.5 
billion in 2003 to $27.0 billion in 2023.
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This map was prepared for assessment 
purposes only. Map not to scale.

GROWTH TRAJECTORY 
According to Colorado’s State Demography Office, 
Fort Collins and the North Front Range will lead the 
state in population growth over the next 25 years. 
The Fort Collins region is expected to add ±103,000 
people during this period, a 27% growth. The region 
is expected to add ±66,000 new jobs.

PROXIMITY TO TALENT
Five miles from the property is Colorado State 
University, a flagship state university that produced 
close to 7,000 graduates in 2024, , fueling a strong 
labor force for Northern Colorado and beyond.

STRATEGIC LOCATION
The property is ±3 miles to I-25, a major north-
south transportation corridor that passes through 
vital economic and commercial hubs in Fort Collins, 
Denver, and Colorado Springs. The corridor is 
undergoing $145 million expansion that would speed 
access from Denver to Fort Collins. Moreover, it is 
the main artery that connects New Mexico, Colorado 
and Wyoming.
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PROPERTY  SUMMARY

86061-57-001
APN

IP (Industrial Park), 
HC (Harmony Corridor) 

– City of Fort Collins 
ZONING CODE

Light Industrial  
LAND USE

± 40,722 SF 
BUILDING SIZE

± 131,689 SF / ± 3.02 ACRES 
LAND SIZE

1995 
YEAR BUILT

One / 1 
STORIES

126 striped spaces,
 including 4 ADA spaces 

PARKING

1 1



  DOCK HIGH DOOR 
WITH LEVELER  

1

 14’ OVERHEAD DOORS 

2

 CLEAR HEIGHT 

±12’

GROUNDS 
Green lawn patches, rock beds, lush 
shrubbery and small trees surround 
the building and suite entrances.

FOUNDATION
Poured concrete slab on grade.

STRUCTURE 
Concrete wall panels with steel joists 
and columns.

ROOFING SYSTEM
Flat roof. 

EXTERIOR IMPROVEMENTS 
Painted concrete walls with metal-
framed glazed glass windows and 
doors.  The property has monument 
signage and each suite entrance 
features a labeled awning covering.

INTERIOR IMPROVEMENTS 
Standard improvements for 
warehouse/industrial uses as well as 
quality office finish and open areas. 
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PARCEL MAP

ELECTRICAL/POWER SYSTEM 
1,500a/480v 3p Heavy 

HVAC SYSTEM 
Packaged rooftop units 

LIFE SAFETY/FIRE PROTECTION 
Standard, up-to-code life safety and 
protection. 

UTILITIES PROVIDERS	
Gas:  Xcel Energy

Electric:  City of Fort Collins

Water: City of Fort Collins

Waste Services: Republic Services

Telecommunications Xfinity, 
T-mobile, Viasat + various providers

Sewer: Boxelder Sanitation District

This map was prepared for assessment purposes only. No liability is as-
sumed for the accuracy of the data shown. Assessor’s parcels may not 
comply with local subdivision or building ordinances. Map not to scale.
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INNOVATION DR14’ OVERHEAD DOOR

14’ OVERHEAD DOOR

DOCK HIGH 
WITH LEVELER

PARCEL MAP + SITE PLAN 

Megger

AVAILABLE

Lincare

This map was prepared for assessment 
purposes only. Map not to scale.
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This map was prepared for assessment 
purposes only. Map not to scale.

 14’ OVERHEAD DOORS

 DOCK HIGH DOOR WITH LEVELER

SITE ACCESS   The property is accessible via one (1) egress/ingress point off Eastgate Dr.



Source: Costar



Source: Costar
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Megger   
 

megger.com  
 

Megger Group Limited, also known as Megger, 

is an electronic test equipment and measuring 

instruments manufacturer founded in 1889 in the 

United Kingdom. Over the years, it has expanded its 

operations to countries like Germany, Sweden, and 

the United States. With over 130 years of history, 

Megger has established itself as a heavyweight in 

the electrical testing and measurement industry. It 

serves a wide array of industries, including utilities, 

maintenance, heavy industry, transportation, 

and renewable energy. Megger’s wide range of 

products and services includes asset performance 

management, fault location, testing, diagnostics, 

and monitoring of cables, circuit breakers, electrical 

insulation, electrical resistance, electric vehicles, 

grids, motors, generators, and power transformers.

18



Lincare   
 

www.lincare.com 
 

Established in 1987 as a subsidiary of Linde plc, Lincare 

Holdings Inc. is a respiratory healthcare company. 

It is the largest distributor of respiratory home care 

equipment in the United States. Lincare operates in over 

700 locations across 49 states, supporting its mission to 

transform home respiratory care delivery. Its products 

and services include oxygen, nebulizers, sleep apnea 

products, ventilators, home INR testing, enteral therapy, 

and home care respiratory services. Lincare’s home care 

respiratory services encompass a wide range of offerings, 

including medical equipment, therapy, and in-home 

disease management through products such as Care 

Check, HearSteps, mdINR, and SleepEaze.
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Best Buy
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Coyote Gold

Broadcom

The Home
Depot

Men's Wearhouse

Pedersen Toyota

Walmart
Supercenter Kohl's

La-Z-Boy
Fort Collins

Jade Floors, Inc.

Beyond the
Window Well

Thistle Customs LLC

2nd & Charles

The Fish Crew

FrannieBeth LLC

Target

King Soopers

Safeway

Sprouts Farmers
Market

Chili House

Dairy Queen

Chipotle
Mexican Grill

Jersey 
Mike's Subs
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Pub & Grill

Matt's Place

IHOP

Oregano's

Noodles and
Company

Copper Ladle
Consulting

BJ's Restaurant
& Brewhouse

Harbinger Co�ee
UCHealth
Harmony Campus

Front Range
Dermatology
Associates

Bighorn Family Dental

A Through
Z Computing

Fort Collins
Transfort Bus

Luxury Homes of
Northern Colorado

Actually Clean
Insurance
Colorado

Florida Tile

Hunter Homes
Colorado

A Team HVAC

Doggie
Designs

Co Vision Real
Estate Group, LLC

Map not to scale.

DOWNTOWN
FORT COLLINS

   ±4.5 miles | ±12 minutes

COLORADO STATE 
UNIVERSITY

   ±5.4 miles | ±12 minutes

NORTHERN COLORADO
REGIONAL AIRPORT

   ±10 miles | ±14 minutes 
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T H E  F O R T  C O L L I N S - L O V E L A N D 
M E T R O P O L I TA N  A R E A  is in the North Central region of 
Colorado, with Fort Collins and Loveland as the primary cities. 
The MSA comprises all of Larimer County, Colorado, including 
Wellington, Estes Park, Johnstown, and Windsor. It is the 150th 
most populous MSA in the United States. 

Fort Collins is a charming town located 60 miles north 
of Denver and nestled against the foothills of the Rocky 
Mountains, resting alongside the Cache La Poudre River. 
Fort Collins is the last city on Interstate 25 in Colorado and 
serves as the gateway to the Rocky Mountain National Park 
and the Roosevelt National Forest. The city has three specific 
neighborhoods: Old Town, Midtown, and South Fort Collins. 
Inspired by Disneyland’s Main Street USA, Old Town is the 
heart of the Downtown Forth Collins and voted 4th Best 
Public Square by USA Today. It has historic charm, local shops, 
art-filled alleys, and over 130 restaurants and bars. Moreover, 
Midtown has the city’s largest hotel line, while South Fort is 
known for its new development and excellent shopping and 
dining options. 

Fort Collins has over 20 award-winning craft breweries and is 
home to one of the best-known large breweries in the world, 
Anheuser-Busch. It produces 70% of Colorado’s craft beer and 
7% of the country’s. The city is the cultural capital of Northern 
Colorado with six live-theater stages, a symphony orchestra, 
ballet troupe, choral ensembles, galleries, and museums. With 
over 300 days of sunshine, visitors can enjoy the city’s 50 
parks, 35 miles of trails, and three city golf courses. Fort Collins 
is the Milken Institute’s 2019 No. 9 Best Performing City and 
MarketWatch’s 2019 No. 4 Best US City to Raise a Family.
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TOP EMPLOYERS MAJOR TRANSPORTATION INFRASTRUCTURES 

SURROUNDING UNIVERSITIES

214,766 
COLLEGE-EDUCATED 
POPULATION

$16.5B 
ANNUAL HOUSEHOLD 
SPENDING BUDGET

$698,750 
AVERAGE PROPERTY 
VALUE

381,570 
POPULATION

38.4 
MEDIAN AGE

$123,257 
AVERAGE HOUSEHOLD 
INCOME

15,398 
NUMBER OF EMPLOYERS

221,135 
LABOR FORCE
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MARKET SUMMARY
 
—  181,000 sq. ft. of positive total net absorption was recorded in H1 2025, 
a 66.8% decrease compared to the first half of 2024. The largest positive 
absorption this quarter was Black Label Servies occupying 81,000 sq. ft. in 
the Fort Collins submarket.

—  The overall average direct asking rent remained stable at $11.57 per sq. 
ft. NNN, increasing marginally compared to the end of 2024.

—  Total availability decreased 60 basis points (bps) in H1 2025 to 4.8%, 
while direct vacancy decreased 50 bps over the same period to 3.9%.

—  4.1 million sq. ft. of industrial space was underway in the first half of 2025. 
The total is heavily skewed by Amazon’s 3.9 million-sq.-ft. facility under 
construction in the I-25 North submarket.

—  Total sales volume in H1 2025 reached $185.7 million, a 55.6% increase 
compared to the $119.4 million that transacted in H2 2024.As as volume in 
H1 2025 reached $185.7 million, a 55.6% increase compared to the $119.4 
million that transacted in H2 2024.

Investment sales remain strong  
as availability continues to tighten

NORTHERN COLORADO INDUSTRIAL —  H1 2025

M A R K E T  O V E R V I E W
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 4.8% 
TOTAL AVAILABILITY RATE

 181k SF  
NET ABSORPTION 

 4.1 MSF* 
NEW CONSTRUCTION 

*3.9 M is Amazon

 102k SF 
YTD SF DELIVERED

 $11.57  
NNN ASKING RATE

Note Arrows indicate change from previous quarter.

Total Availability Vs. Asking Rent

25



M A R K E T  O V E R V I E W

Net Absorption vs. Direct Vacancy vs Total Availability

Industrial-Using Job Growth
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Market Statistics by Submarket
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44881122  MMccMMuurrrryy  AAvveennuuee
FCG

10-Year Hold Period (No Sensitivity)

EEXXEECCUUTTIIVVEE  SSUUMMMMAARRYY

PPRROOPPEERRTTYY  DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

Property Type Office Size of Improvements 40,722 SF
Property Address 4812 McMurry Avenue Currently Vacant as of 12/1/25 9,200 SF

Fort Collins, CO Current Occupancy as of 12/1/25 77.41%
Projected Occupancy as of 1/1/26 77.41%

AACCQQUUIISSIITTIIOONN  AANNDD  RREESSIIDDUUAALL  SSUUMMMMAARRYY LLEEVVEERRAAGGEE  SSUUMMMMAARRYY [1]

PPuurrcchhaassee  PPrriiccee  aass  ooff  JJaannuuaarryy  11,,  22002266 $$115555  PPSSFF $$66,,330000,,000000

Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 PPrriicciinngg  SSeennssiittiivviittyy  MMaattrriixx
Capitalization Rate 5.64% 7.78% 8.32%
Unleveraged Cash Return 3.54% 7.68% 8.22%
Return on Cost 5.53% 7.61% 8.13%

In-Place Capitalization Rate 5.35% 77.41% Occupancy
Mark-to-Market Cap Rate 7.58% 97.00% Occupancy

3-Year 5-Year 7-Year
Average Capitalization Rate 7.25% 7.13% 7.51%
Average Cash Return 6.48% 5.92% 6.46%

Gross Residual Value as of December 31, 2035 $220 PSF $8,961,000 Purchase Price as of January 1, 2026 $6,300,000
Net Residual Value as of December 31, 2035 $218 PSF $8,871,000 Total Initial Loan Principal 0

Net Residual Value Adjusted For Inflation $162 PSF $6,600,857 Total Initial Loan Fees 0
Residual Capitalization Rate 7.00% Cash Flow Sweeps, Holdbacks and Escrows 0
Residual Cost of Sale 1.00% Initial Equity $6,300,000

NOI Compound Annual Growth Rate (CAGR) Through Residual Year: 5.84%

Existing Rent % Above/(Below) Market Rent: 5.06% WALT Remaining: 3.91 Years

AALLLL  CCAASSHH  IIRRRR 99..1155%% LLEEVVEERRAAGGEEDD  IIRRRR 99..1155%%

AALLLL  CCAASSHH  EEQQUUIITTYY  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE 22..0066xx LLEEVVEERRAAGGEEDD  EEQQUUIITTYY  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE 22..0066xx

[1] No leverage assumptions are modeled in this analysis.

CCaasshh  FFllooww  PPrroojjeeccttiioonnss  BBaasseedd  oonn  AArrgguuss  EEnntteerrpprriissee  VVeerrssiioonn  1144..00..22

12/9/2025 3:17 PM  
2CBRE Financial Consulting Group

44881122  MMccMMuurrrryy  AAvveennuuee
FCG

10-Year Hold Period (No Sensitivity)

EEXXEECCUUTTIIVVEE  SSUUMMMMAARRYY

PPRROOPPEERRTTYY  DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

Property Type Office Size of Improvements 40,722 SF
Property Address 4812 McMurry Avenue Currently Vacant as of 12/1/25 9,200 SF

Fort Collins, CO Current Occupancy as of 12/1/25 77.41%
Projected Occupancy as of 1/1/26 77.41%

AACCQQUUIISSIITTIIOONN  AANNDD  RREESSIIDDUUAALL  SSUUMMMMAARRYY LLEEVVEERRAAGGEE  SSUUMMMMAARRYY [1]
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Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 PPrriicciinngg  SSeennssiittiivviittyy  MMaattrriixx
Capitalization Rate 5.64% 7.78% 8.32%
Unleveraged Cash Return 3.54% 7.68% 8.22%
Return on Cost 5.53% 7.61% 8.13%

In-Place Capitalization Rate 5.35% 77.41% Occupancy
Mark-to-Market Cap Rate 7.58% 97.00% Occupancy

3-Year 5-Year 7-Year
Average Capitalization Rate 7.25% 7.13% 7.51%
Average Cash Return 6.48% 5.92% 6.46%

Gross Residual Value as of December 31, 2035 $220 PSF $8,961,000 Purchase Price as of January 1, 2026 $6,300,000
Net Residual Value as of December 31, 2035 $218 PSF $8,871,000 Total Initial Loan Principal 0

Net Residual Value Adjusted For Inflation $162 PSF $6,600,857 Total Initial Loan Fees 0
Residual Capitalization Rate 7.00% Cash Flow Sweeps, Holdbacks and Escrows 0
Residual Cost of Sale 1.00% Initial Equity $6,300,000

NOI Compound Annual Growth Rate (CAGR) Through Residual Year: 5.84%

Existing Rent % Above/(Below) Market Rent: 5.06% WALT Remaining: 3.91 Years

AALLLL  CCAASSHH  IIRRRR 99..1155%% LLEEVVEERRAAGGEEDD  IIRRRR 99..1155%%

AALLLL  CCAASSHH  EEQQUUIITTYY  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE 22..0066xx LLEEVVEERRAAGGEEDD  EEQQUUIITTYY  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE 22..0066xx

[1] No leverage assumptions are modeled in this analysis.

CCaasshh  FFllooww  PPrroojjeeccttiioonnss  BBaasseedd  oonn  AArrgguuss  EEnntteerrpprriissee  VVeerrssiioonn  1144..00..22

12/9/2025 3:17 PM  
2CBRE Financial Consulting Group

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
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44881122  MMccMMuurrrryy  AAvveennuuee
FCG

10-Year Hold Period (No Sensitivity)

SSUUMMMMAARRYY  OOFF  FFIINNAANNCCIIAALL  AASSSSUUMMPPTTIIOONNSS

GGLLOOBBAALL VVAACCAANNTT  SSPPAACCEE  LLEEAASSIINNGG SSEECCOONNDD  GGEENNEERRAATTIIOONN  LLEEAASSIINNGG

AAnnaallyyssiiss  PPeerriioodd OOccccuuppaannccyy  aanndd  AAbbssoorrppttiioonn RReetteennttiioonn  RRaattiioo 75%
Commencement Date January 1, 2026 Projected Vacant at 1/1/26 9,200 SF

End Date December 31, 2035 Currently Vacant as of 12/1/25 9,200 SF FFiinnaanncciiaall  TTeerrmmss
Term 10 Years Percentage Vacant at 12/1/25 22.59% 2026 Annual Market Rent See Rent Roll

Absorption Period 9 Month(s) Rent Adjustment 3.00% Annually
AArreeaa  MMeeaassuurreess  ((NNRRSSFF)) Absorption Period Start Date January 1, 2026 Lease Term 5 Years

Rentable Square Feet 40,722 SF First Absorption Occurs On October 1, 2026 Expense Recovery Type NNN [4]
Last Absorption Occurs On October 1, 2026

TTeennaannttiinngg  CCoossttss
GGrroowwtthh  RRaatteess FFiinnaanncciiaall  TTeerrmmss  &&  TTeennaannttiinngg  CCoossttss SSuuiittee  118800 Free Rent

Consumer Price Index (CPI) 3.00% 2026 Annual Market Rent $12.75 PSF New 5.0 Month(s)
Other Revenue 3.00% Rent Adjustment 3.00% Annually Renewal 3.0 Month(s)
Operating Expenses 3.00% Lease Term 5 Years Weighted Average 3.50 Month(s)
Real Estate Taxes 3.00% Expense Recovery Type NNN
Market Rent Rent Abatements 5.0 Month(s) Tenant Improvements ($/NRSF)

CY 2027      - 3.00% Tenant Improvements ($/NRSF) $10.00 PSF New $10.00 PSF
CY 2028      - 3.00% Commissions 6.00% Renewal $2.00 PSF
CY 2029      - 3.00% Weighted Average $4.00 PSF
CY 2030      - 3.00% EEXXPPEENNSSEESS
CY 2031      - 3.00% Leasing Commissions
CY 2032      - 3.00% OOppeerraattiinngg  EExxppeennssee  SSoouurrccee CY 2024 Actuals [2] New  6.00%
CY 2033      - 3.00% Renewal  3.00%
CY 2034      - 3.00% MMaannaaggeemmeenntt  FFeeee    ((%%  ooff  EEGGRR)) 3.00% Weighted Average  3.75%
CY 2035      - 3.00%

CY 2036+      - 3.00% RReeaall  EEssttaattee  TTaaxxeess  RReeaasssseesssseedd No [3] Downtime
New   9 Month(s)

GGeenneerraall  VVaaccaannccyy  LLoossss 3.00% [1] Weighted Average   2 Month(s)

CCaappiittaall  RReesseerrvveess  ((CCYY  22002266  VVaalluuee)) $0.15 PSF

NNootteess::
All market rates are stated on a calendar-year basis.
[1] General Vacancy Loss factor includes losses attributable to projected lease-up or rollover downtime.  

All tenants are subject to this loss factor.
[2] Operating Expenses are based on CY 2024 Actuals grown 3% twice to CY 2026, less one-time and owner related expenses.
[3] Real Estate Taxes in this analysis have not been reassessed and are equal to the most recent available tax bills (plus estimated inflation).  It is the responsibility of the investor to reassess taxes.
[4] Future tenants are assumed to reimburse their pro-rata share of all expenses, including management fee.

12/9/2025 3:17 PM  
3

This page is part of a package and is subject to the disclaimer on the Executive Summary.
CBRE Financial Consulting Group

SUMMARY OF FINANCIAL ASSUMPTIONS
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44881122  MMccMMuurrrryy  AAvveennuuee
FCG

10-Year Hold Period (No Sensitivity)

CCAASSHH  FFLLOOWW  PPRROOJJEECCTTIIOONNSS CCAASSHH  FFLLOOWW  PPRROOJJEECCTTIIOONNSS  ((SSEECCOONNDD  1100--YYEEAARR  HHOOLLDD  PPEERRIIOODD))

CCaalleennddaarr  YYeeaarr 22002266 22002277 22002288 22002299 22003300 22003311 22003322 22003333 22003344 22003355 22003366

PPhhyyssiiccaall  OOccccuuppaannccyy 83.06% 100.00% 100.00% 89.56% 97.54% 96.23% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 87.10% 98.12%

OOvveerraallll  EEccoonnoommiicc  OOccccuuppaannccyy      [[11]] 84.74% 94.75% 97.00% 93.38% 83.19% 95.79% 94.11% 97.00% 97.00% 76.65% 97.00%

WWeeiigghhtteedd  AAvveerraaggee  MMaarrkkeett  RReenntt $12.32 $12.69 $13.07 $13.47 $13.87 $14.29 $14.72 $15.16 $15.61 $16.08 $16.56

WWeeiigghhtteedd  AAvveerraaggee  IInn  PPllaaccee  RReenntt      [[22]] $13.28 $13.76 $14.67 $15.17 $10.91 $13.88 $13.90 $15.04 $15.49 $11.83 $16.35

TToottaall  OOppeerraattiinngg  EExxppeennsseess  PPSSFF  PPeerr  YYeeaarr $7.27 $7.58 $7.83 $8.01 $8.19 $8.52 $8.77 $9.05 $9.33 $9.42 $9.89

LLeeaassee  SSFF  EExxppiirriinngg  ((IInniittiiaall  TTeerrmm  OOnnllyy)) 0 0 0 25,503 6,019 0 0 0 0 0 0

LLeeaassee  SSFF  EExxppiirriinngg  ((CCuummuullaattiivvee  %%)) 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 62.63% 77.41% 77.41% 77.41% 77.41% 77.41% 77.41% 77.41%

[[33]]
CCYY  22002266

RREEVVEENNUUEESS $$//SSFF//YYRR
Scheduled Base Rent

Gross Potential Rent $13.91 $566,595 $580,074 $597,477 $610,078 $573,325 $577,799 $594,453 $612,287 $630,656 $649,575 $666,554
Absorption & Turnover Vacancy (2.16) (87,975) 0 0 (56,665) (13,775) (22,664) 0 0 0 (83,629) (13,137)
Free Rent (0.72) (29,325) (19,550) 0 0 (126,244) (11,332) (28,330) 0 0 (146,351) 0

Total Scheduled Base Rent 11.03 449,295 560,524 597,477 553,413 433,307 543,804 566,124 612,287 630,656 419,595 653,417

Expense Recoveries 4.97 202,291 263,216 271,625 245,426 313,193 333,987 357,142 368,731 379,793 335,215 395,171

TTOOTTAALL  GGRROOSSSS  RREEVVEENNUUEE 16.00 651,586 823,741 869,101 798,839 746,501 877,791 923,266 981,018 1,010,449 754,810 1,048,588
General Vacancy Loss 0.00 0 (24,712) (26,073) 0 (9,034) (4,350) (27,698) (29,431) (30,313) 0 (18,715)

EEFFFFEECCTTIIVVEE  GGRROOSSSS  RREEVVEENNUUEE 16.00 651,586 799,028 843,028 798,839 737,467 873,441 895,568 951,588 980,135 754,810 1,029,873

OOPPEERRAATTIINNGG  EEXXPPEENNSSEESS
Landscaping (0.83) (33,619) (34,628) (35,666) (36,736) (37,838) (38,974) (40,143) (41,347) (42,588) (43,865) (45,181)
Repairs & Maintenance (0.08) (3,385) (3,487) (3,591) (3,699) (3,810) (3,924) (4,042) (4,163) (4,288) (4,417) (4,549)
Security + FLS (0.01) (246) (253) (261) (269) (277) (285) (294) (303) (312) (321) (331)
Utilities (0.30) (12,210) (12,576) (12,954) (13,342) (13,742) (14,155) (14,579) (15,017) (15,467) (15,931) (16,409)
Trash (0.37) (15,236) (15,693) (16,164) (16,649) (17,148) (17,663) (18,193) (18,738) (19,301) (19,880) (20,476)
Management Fee (0.48) (19,548) (23,971) (25,291) (23,965) (22,124) (26,203) (26,867) (28,548) (29,404) (22,644) (30,896)
Insurance (0.80) (32,675) (33,655) (34,665) (35,705) (36,776) (37,879) (39,016) (40,186) (41,392) (42,633) (43,912)
Real Estate Taxes (4.40) (179,229) (184,606) (190,144) (195,849) (201,724) (207,776) (214,009) (220,429) (227,042) (233,854) (240,869)

TTOOTTAALL  OOPPEERRAATTIINNGG  EEXXPPEENNSSEESS (7.27) (296,148) (308,869) (318,736) (326,214) (333,440) (346,859) (357,142) (368,731) (379,793) (383,545) (402,624)

NNEETT  OOPPEERRAATTIINNGG  IINNCCOOMMEE $$88..7733 $$335555,,443388 $$449900,,115599 $$552244,,229922 $$447722,,662255 $$440044,,002277 $$552266,,558822 $$553388,,442266 $$558822,,885577 $$660000,,334422 $$337711,,226655 $$662277,,224499

CCAAPPIITTAALL  CCOOSSTTSS
Tenant Improvements (2.26) (92,000) 0 0 0 (141,913) (42,661) 0 0 0 (164,516) 0
Leasing Commissions (0.85) (34,433) 0 0 0 (81,440) (25,586) 0 0 0 (94,411) 0
Capital Reserves (0.15) (6,108) (6,292) (6,480) (6,675) (6,875) (7,081) (7,294) (7,512) (7,738) (7,970) (8,209)

TTOOTTAALL  CCAAPPIITTAALL  CCOOSSTTSS (3.25) (132,541) (6,292) (6,480) (6,675) (230,228) (75,328) (7,294) (7,512) (7,738) (266,898) (8,209)

OOPPEERRAATTIINNGG  CCAASSHH  FFLLOOWW $$55..4477 $$222222,,889977 $$448833,,886688 $$551177,,881122 $$446655,,995500 $$117733,,779999 $$445511,,225544 $$553311,,113322 $$557755,,334444 $$559922,,660044 $$110044,,336688 $$661199,,004400

AACCQQUUIISSIITTIIOONN  &&  RREESSIIDDUUAALL  SSAALLEE
Purchase Price ($6,300,000) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 AAllll  CCaasshh
Net Residual Value   [4] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8,871,095 IIRRRR

CCAASSHH  FFLLOOWW  BBEEFFOORREE  DDEEBBTT (($$66,,330000,,000000)) $$222222,,889977 $$448833,,886688 $$551177,,881122 $$446655,,995500 $$117733,,779999 $$445511,,225544 $$553311,,113322 $$557755,,334444 $$559922,,660044 $$88,,997755,,446633 99..1155%%

NNOOII  RReettuurrnn 5.64% 7.78% 8.32% 7.50% 6.41% 8.36% 8.55% 9.25% 9.53% 5.89%

NNOOII  MMeettrriiccss
Annual % Change in NOI - 37.90% 6.96% -9.85% -14.51% 30.33% 2.25% 8.25% 3.00% -38.16%
Compound Annual Growth Rate (CAGR) - 37.90% 21.45% 9.96% 3.26% 8.18% 7.17% 7.32% 6.77% 0.49%

RReettuurrnn  oonn  CCoosstt 5.53% 7.61% 8.13% 7.33% 6.05% 7.79% 7.96% 8.61% 8.85% 5.27%
UUnnttrreennddeedd  RReettuurrnn  oonn  CCoosstt  ((@@  MMaarrkkeett)) 7.43% 7.42% 7.41% 7.41% 7.15% 7.07% 7.06% 7.06% 7.05% 6.78%

UUNNLLEEVVEERRAAGGEEDD  CCaasshh  RReettuurrnn 3.54% 7.68% 8.22% 7.40% 2.76% 7.16% 8.43% 9.13% 9.41% 1.66%

RRoolllliinngg  --  AAllll  CCaasshh  IIRRRR 13.57% 13.76% 8.23% 4.47% 8.98% 8.88% 9.63% 9.67% 5.43% 9.15%

[1]  This figure takes into account vacancy/credit loss, absorption vacancy, turnover vacancy, and rent abatements.
[2]  This figure does not include any amount related to expense reimbursements.  Only Scheduled Base Rent and Fixed/CPI Increases are included in this calculation, which is based on the weighted-average physical occupancy during each fiscal year.
[3]  Based on 40,722 square feet.
[4]  Net Residual Value is calculated by dividing Year 11 NOI by the Residual Cap Rate of 7.00% and applying a 1.00% Cost of Sale, with a resulting Net Residual Value of $218 PSF.

CCaasshh  FFllooww  PPrroojjeeccttiioonnss  BBaasseedd  oonn  AArrgguuss  EEnntteerrpprriissee  VVeerrssiioonn  1144..00..22
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44881122  MMccMMuurrrryy  AAvveennuuee
FCG

10-Year Hold Period (No Sensitivity)

RReenntt  RRoollll  aass  ooff  11//11//22002266

  MMaarrkkeett
SSqquuaarree  %%  ooff LLeeaassee  TTeerrmm RReennttaall  RRaatteess FFrreeee  RReenntt RReeccoovveerryy TTeennaanntt LLeeaassiinngg AAssssuummppttiioonn  //

SSuuiittee TTeennaanntt  NNaammee FFeeeett PPrrooppeerrttyy BBeeggiinn EEnndd BBeeggiinn MMoonntthhllyy PPSSFF AAnnnnuuaallllyy PPSSFF DDaattee %%  FFrreeee TTyyppee IImmpprroovveemmeennttss CCoommmmiissssiioonnss MMaarrkkeett  RReenntt

100 25,503   62.63% Nov-1995 Oct-2029 Current $27,538 $1.08 $330,453 $12.96 -  - - Market - 75.00%
Nov-2026 $28,364 $1.11 $340,366 $13.35 3.00% - -
Nov-2027 $29,215 $1.15 $350,577 $13.75 3.00% -
Nov-2028 $30,091 $1.18 $361,095 $14.16 3.00%

NNootteess::
TTeennaanntt''ss  rreenntt  iinnccrreeaasseess  aannnnaauullllyy  aatt  CCPPII..  AAssssuummeess  CCPPII  ttoo  bbee  33%%  aannnnuuaall  iinnccrreeaasseess..

180 9,200   22.59% Oct-2026 Sep-2031 Oct-2026 $9,775 $1.06 $117,300 $12.75 -  Oct-2026 5 Months $10.00 $3.74 Market - 75.00%
Oct-2027 $10,068 $1.09 $120,819 $13.13 3.00% $92,000 $34,433
Oct-2028 $10,370 $1.13 $124,444 $13.53 3.00% 6.00%
Oct-2029 $10,681 $1.16 $128,177 $13.93 3.00%
Oct-2030 $11,002 $1.20 $132,022 $14.35 3.00%

190 6,019   14.78% Feb-2020 Mar-2030 Current $9,766 $1.62 $117,190 $19.47 -  - - Market - 75.00%
Apr-2027 $10,059 $1.67 $120,706 $20.05 3.00% - -
Apr-2028 $10,361 $1.72 $124,327 $20.66 3.00% -
Apr-2029 $10,671 $1.77 $128,057 $21.28 3.00%

TTOOTTAALLSS  //  AAVVEERRAAGGEESS 4400,,772222 $$3377,,330044 $$11..1188 $$444477,,664433 $$1144..2200

OOCCCCUUPPIIEEDD  SSqqFFtt 3311,,552222 7777..44%%
VVAACCAANNTT  SSqqFFtt 99,,220000 2222..66%%

TTOOTTAALL  SSqqFFtt 4400,,772222 110000..00%%

WWEEIIGGHHTTEEDD--AAVVEERRAAGGEE  LLEEAASSEE  TTEERRMM  RREEMMAAIINNIINNGG:: 33..9911  YYeeaarrss
WWEEIIGGHHTTEEDD--AAVVEERRAAGGEE  LLEEAASSEE  TTEERRMM  LLAAPPSSEEDD:: 2255..5544  YYeeaarrss
WWEEIIGGHHTTEEDD--AAVVEERRAAGGEE  LLEEAASSEE  TTEERRMM  FFRROOMM  IINNCCEEPPTTIIOONN:: 2299..4455  YYeeaarrss

$12.20  PSF NNN
MMeeggggeerr NNN

VVAACCAANNTT  ((118800)) NNN
$12.75  PSF NNN 

(Vacant)

LLiinnccaarree  IInncc.. GROSS
$12.20  PSF NNN
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© 2025 CBRE, Inc. The information contained in this document has been obtained from sources believed reliable. While CBRE, Inc. does not doubt its accuracy, CBRE, Inc. has not verified it and 
makes no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. It is your responsibility to independently confirm its accuracy and completeness. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates 
used are for example only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property. The value of this transaction to you depends on tax and other factors which should be eval-
uated by your tax, financial and legal advisors. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the 
property for your needs. CBRE and the CBRE logo are service marks of CBRE, Inc. and/or its affiliated or related companies in the United States and other countries. This is an opinion of value 
or comparative market analysis and should not be considered an appraisal. In making any
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© 2025 CBRE, Inc. All rights reserved. This information has been obtained from sources believed reliable, but has not been verified for accuracy or completeness. You 
should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property and verify all information. Any reliance on this information is solely at your own risk.  

Photos herein are the property of their respective owners. Use of these images without the express written consent of the owner is prohibited.
CBRE and the CBRE logo are service marks of CBRE, Inc. All other marks displayed on this document are the property of their respective owners. All marks displayed on 
this document are the property of their respective owners.

AFFILIATED BUSINESS DISCLOSURE

CBRE, Inc. operates within a global family of companies with many subsidiaries and related 
entities (each an “Affiliate”) engaging in a broad range of commercial real estate businesses 
including, but not limited to, brokerage services, property and facilities management, valua-
tion, investment fund management and development. At times different Affiliates, including 
CBRE Global Investors, Inc. or Trammell Crow Company, may have or represent clients who 
have competing interests in the same transaction. For example, Affiliates or their clients may 
have or express an interest in the property described in this Memorandum (the “Property”), 
and may be the successful bidder for the Property. Your receipt of this Memorandum consti-
tutes your acknowledgment of that possibility and your agreement that neither CBRE, Inc. 
nor any Affiliate has an obligation to disclose to you such Affiliates’ interest or involvement 
in the sale or purchase of the Property. In all instances, however, CBRE, Inc. and its Affiliates 
will act in the best interest of their respective client(s), at arms’ length, not in concert, or 
in a manner detrimental to any third party. CBRE, Inc. and its Affiliates will conduct their 
respective businesses in a manner consistent with the law and all fiduciary duties owed to 
their respective client(s).

CONFIDENTIALITY AGREEMENT

Your receipt of this Memorandum constitutes your acknowledgement that (i) it is a confiden-
tial Memorandum solely for your limited use and benefit in determining whether you desire to 
express further interest in the acquisition of the Property, (ii) you will hold it in the strictest 
confidence, (iii) you will not disclose it or its contents to any third party without the prior 
written authorization of the owner of the Property (“Owner”) or CBRE, Inc., and (iv) you will 
not use any part of this Memorandum in any manner detrimental to the Owner or CBRE, Inc.

If after reviewing this Memorandum, you have no further interest in purchasing the Property, 
kindly return it to CBRE, Inc.

DISCLAIMER

This Memorandum contains select information pertaining to the Property and the Owner, and 
does not purport to be all-inclusive or contain all or part of the information which prospective 
investors may require to evaluate a purchase of the Property. The information contained in 
this Memorandum has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable, but has not been 
verified for accuracy, completeness, or fitness for any particular purpose. All information is 
presented “as is” without representation or warranty of any kind. Such information includes 
estimates based on forward-looking assumptions relating to the general economy, market 
conditions, competition and other factors which are subject to uncertainty and may not 
represent the current or future performance of the Property. All references to acreages, 
square footages, and other measurements are approximations. This Memorandum describes 
certain documents, including leases and other materials, in summary form. These summaries 
may not be complete nor accurate descriptions of the full agreements referenced. Additional 
information and an opportunity to inspect the Property may be made available to qualified 
prospective purchasers. You are advised to independently verify the accuracy and com-
pleteness of all summaries and information contained herein, to consult with independent 
legal and financial advisors, and carefully investigate the economics of this transaction and 
Property’s suitability for your needs. ANY RELIANCE ON THE CONTENT OF THIS MEMO-
RANDUM IS SOLELY AT YOUR OWN RISK.

The Owner expressly reserves the right, at its sole discretion, to reject any or all expres-
sions of interest or offers to purchase the Property, and/or to terminate discussions at 
any time with or without notice to you. All offers, counteroffers, and negotiations shall be 
non-binding and neither CBRE, Inc. nor the Owner shall have any legal commitment or 
obligation except as set forth in a fully executed, definitive purchase and sale agreement 
delivered by the Owner.
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